DMS-20PC-0/5
0-5V and 0-10V Input
3½ Digit, LED Display
Process Control Monitors
Actual Size
••••• Accepts 0-5V and 0-10V inputs
••••• Large, easy-to-read, 0.37"/9.4mm
LED display

DMS-20PC-0/5 0 - 5 V  I N P U T ,  3 ½  D I G I T ,  L E D  D I S P L AY  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L  M O N I T O R S
Ordering Information
DMS-20PC-0/5-5RS +5V supply, standard-intensity red LED's
DMS-20PC-0/5-5GS +5V supply, standard-intensity green LED's
DMS-20PC-0/5-5RL +5V supply, low-power red LED's
DMS-20PC-0/5-5RH +5V supply, high-intensity red LED's
DMS-20PC-0/5-24RL +5V to +40V supply, low-power red LED's
DMS-BZL3 Bezel assembly
DMS-BZL4 Bezel assembly with sealing gasket
DMS-20-CP Panel cutout punch
Note: Standard panel-mount applications MUST use either DMS-BZL3 or
DMS-BZL4 bezel assemblies. See Mechanical Specifications section for
cutout/drill dimensions.
As shipped, the DMS-20PC-0/5 is factory calibrated to read
"000" for a 0.0V input and "1999" for a 5.0V input. The following
worst-case procedure assumes the DMS-20PC-0/5 is com-
pletely mis-adjusted, i.e., both potentiometers and the DIP
switches are randomly set.